Institution

Cornell University
Elon University

Indiana University - Bloomington

Ithica College
Macalester Colege

Montclair State University

Princeton University
Rutgers University

San Diego State University
Southern Oregon University

Pennsylvania State University

Tufts University

University of Colorado at Boulder
University of Louisville

University of Maine at Machias
University of Maryland - College

Park

University of Massachusetts -

Ambherst

Universit of Minnesota - Twin

Cities

University of Oregon

University of Pennsylania
University of Vermont
University of Washington
University of Wisconsin - Green

Bay
Williams College

Location
Ithica, NY
Elon, NC
Bloomington, IL
Ithica, NY
St. Paul, MN
Montclair, NJ
Princeton, NJ
Camden, NJ
San Diego, CA
Ashland, OR

University Park,
PA

Medford, MA
Boulder, CO

Louisville, KY
Machias, ME

College Park, MD
Amherst, MA

Minneapolis, MN
Eugene, OR
Philadelphia, PA
Burlington, VT
Seattle, WA

Green Bay, WI
Williamstown, MA

Size
14,315
5,093
38,364
6,323
2,172
16,336
5,402
4,899
29,342
5,401

47,307
5,290
27,010
15,769
786

27,
443

22,718

34,071
20,583

9,726
10,973
31,063

6,528
2,099

In State

Tuition
$67,613
$48,099
$24,784
$59,918
$64,595
$32,141
$64,390
$31,247
$25,594
$25,314

$17,900
$68,200
$29,413
$25,756
$19,266

$25,744

$29,997

$26,719
$26,443
$69,340
$31,960
$25,764

$19,222
$68,430

Out of State
Tuition
$67,613
$48,099
$41,594
$59,918
$64,595
$40,032
$64,390
$40,336
$37,408
$39,961

$32,382
$68,200
$52,961
$40,778
$31,086

$47,607

$47,230

$36,383
$49,123
$69,340
$55,862
$49,986

$26,795
$68,430



Institution
American University
Barnard College
Brandeis University
Brown University
Bryn Mawr College
Carleton College
Concordia University
Cornell University
Duke University
Hampshire College
Ithica College
John Hopkins University
Kenyon College
Northwestern University
New York University
Oberlin College
Pomona College
Rice University

San Francisco State University
Scripps College
Simmons College

Smith College

Stanford University

St. Olaf College

SUNY Purchase College
Temple University

Tufts University

Tulane University
University of Alabama

University of California Santa Cruz

University of Connecticut

University of North Carolina -
Chapel Hill

University of Michigan Ann Arbor

University of Minnesota - Twin
Cities

University of Pennsylvania
University of Washington
Vanderbilt University

Location
Washington, DC
New York, NY
Waltham, MA
Providence, RI
Bryn Mawr, PA
Northfield, MN
Austin, TX
Ithica, NY
Durham, NC
Amherst, MA
Ithica, NY
Baltimore, MD
Bambier, OH
Evanston, IL
New York, NY
Oberlin, OH
Claremont, CA
Houston, TX

San Francisco,
CA

Caremont, CA
Boston, MA

Northampton, MA

Stanford, CA
Northfield, MN
Purchase, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Medford, MA
New Orleans, LA
Tuscaloosa, AL
Santa Cruz, CA
Storrs, CT

Chapel Hill, NC
Ann Arbor, Ml

Minneapolis, MN
Philadelphia, PA
Seattle, WA
Nashville, TN

Size
7,909
2,548
3,621
6,652
1,346
2,014
1,567
14,315
6,639
1,410
6,323
1,299
1,698
9,001
25,722
2,912
1,663
3,910

26,906
973
1730
2478
6,999
3,046
4,115
28,609
5,290
8,339
31,958
16,231
18,826

18,415
28,312

34,071
9,726
31,063
6,883

In State
Tuition
$61,360
$65,992
$68,428
$68,106
$66,610
$66,490
$40,570
$67,613
$69,959
$65,574
$59,918
$68,852
$66,690
$70,496
$71,754
$68,620
$65,857
$60,518

$24,232
$68,464
$56,920
$66,605
$67,291
$56,610
$25,686
$32,138
$68,200
$67,976
$25,336
$31,286
$30,002

$24,630
$28,776

$26,719
$69,340
$25,764
$65,154

AVTOSTRAVIDLL

Out of State
Tuition

$68,464

$61,360
$65,992
$68,428
$65,106
$66,610
$66,490
$40,078
$67,613
$69,959
$65,574
$59,918
$68,852
$66,690
$70,496
$71,754
$68,620
$65,857
$60,518

$35,392

$58,920
$66,605
$67,291
$56,610
$35,654
$42,206
$68,200
$67,976
$41,666
$57,968
$51,794

$49,712
$59,912

$36,383
$69,340
$49,986
$65,154



Poughkeepsie,

Vassar College NY 2,435 $68,280
Wellesley College Wellesley, MA 2,286 $66,966
Yale University New Haven, CT 5,532 $68,950

New College

THE HONORS COLLEGE Of Florida

New College of Florida Sarasota, FL 861 $20,395

$68,280
$66,966
$68,950

$43,423



