

Institution	Location	Size	In State Tuition	Out of State Tuition
Cornell University	Ithica, NY	14,315	\$67,613	\$67,613
Elon University	Elon, NC	5,093	\$48,099	\$48,099
Indiana University - Bloomington	Bloomington, IL	38,364	\$24,784	\$41,594
Ithica College	Ithica, NY	6,323	\$59,918	\$59,918
Macalester Colege	St. Paul, MN	2,172	\$64,595	\$64,595
Montclair State University	Montclair, NJ	16,336	\$32,141	\$40,032
Princeton University	Princeton, NJ	5,402	\$64,390	\$64,390
Rutgers University	Camden, NJ	4,899	\$31,247	\$40,336
San Diego State University	San Diego, CA	29,342	\$25,594	\$37,408
Southern Oregon University	Ashland, OR	5,401	\$25,314	\$39,961
Pennsylvania State University	University Park, PA	47,307	\$17,900	\$32,382
Tufts University	Medford, MA	5,290	\$68,200	\$68,200
University of Colorado at Boulder	Boulder, CO	27,010	\$29,413	\$52,961
University of Louisville	Louisville, KY	15,769	\$25,756	\$40,778
University of Maine at Machias	Machias, ME	786	\$19,266	\$31,086
University of Maryland - College Park	College Park, MD	27, 443	\$25,744	\$47,607
University of Massachusetts - Amherst	Amherst, MA	22,718	\$29,997	\$47,230
Universit of Minnesota - Twin Cities	Minneapolis, MN	34,071	\$26,719	\$36,383
University of Oregon	Eugene, OR	20,583	\$26,443	\$49,123
University of Pennsylania	Philadelphia, PA	9,726	\$69,340	\$69,340
University of Vermont	Burlington, VT	10,973	\$31,960	\$55,862
University of Washington	Seattle, WA	31,063	\$25,764	\$49,986
University of Wisconsin - Green Bay	Green Bay, WI	6,528	\$19,222	\$26,795
Williams College	Williamstown, MA	2,099	\$68,430	\$68,430



Institution	Location	Size	In State Tuition	Out of State Tuition
American University	Washington, DC	7,909	\$61,360	\$61,360
Barnard College	New York, NY	2,548	\$65,992	\$65,992
Brandeis University	Waltham, MA	3,621	\$68,428	\$68,428
Brown University	Providence, RI	6,652	\$68,106	\$65,106
Bryn Mawr College	Bryn Mawr, PA	1,346	\$66,610	\$66,610
Carleton College	Northfield, MN	2,014	\$66,490	\$66,490
Concordia University	Austin, TX	1,567	\$40,570	\$40,078
Cornell University	Ithica, NY	14,315	\$67,613	\$67,613
Duke University	Durham, NC	6,639	\$69,959	\$69,959
Hampshire College	Amherst, MA	1,410	\$65,574	\$65,574
Ithica College	Ithica, NY	6,323	\$59,918	\$59,918
John Hopkins University	Baltimore, MD	1,299	\$68,852	\$68,852
Kenyon College	Bambier, OH	1,698	\$66,690	\$66,690
Northwestern University	Evanston, IL	9,001	\$70,496	\$70,496
New York University	New York, NY	25,722	\$71,754	\$71,754
Oberlin College	Oberlin, OH	2,912	\$68,620	\$68,620
Pomona College	Claremont, CA	1,663	\$65,857	\$65,857
Rice University	Houston, TX	3,910	\$60,518	\$60,518
San Francisco State University	San Francisco, CA	26,906	\$24,232	\$35,392
Scripps College	Caremont, CA	973	\$68,464	\$68,464
Simmons College	Boston, MA	1730	\$56,920	\$58,920
Smith College	Northampton, MA	2478	\$66,605	\$66,605
Stanford University	Stanford, CA	6,999	\$67,291	\$67,291
St. Olaf College	Northfield, MN	3,046	\$56,610	\$56,610
SUNY Purchase College	Purchase, NY	4,115	\$25,686	\$35,654
Temple University	Philadelphia, PA	28,609	\$32,138	\$42,206
Tufts University	Medford, MA	5,290	\$68,200	\$68,200
Tulane University	New Orleans, LA	8,339	\$67,976	\$67,976
University of Alabama	Tuscaloosa, AL	31,958	\$25,336	\$41,666
University of California Santa Cruz	Santa Cruz, CA	16,231	\$31,286	\$57,968
University of Connecticut	Storrs, CT	18,826	\$30,002	\$51,794
University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill	Chapel Hill, NC	18,415	\$24,630	\$49,712
University of Michigan Ann Arbor	Ann Arbor, MI	28,312	\$28,776	\$59,912
University of Minnesota - Twin Cities	Minneapolis, MN	34,071	\$26,719	\$36,383
University of Pennsylvania	Philadelphia, PA	9,726	\$69,340	\$69,340
University of Washington	Seattle, WA	31,063	\$25,764	\$49,986
Vanderbilt University	Nashville, TN	6,883	\$65,154	\$65,154

Vassar College	Poughkeepsie, NY	2,435	\$68,280	\$68,280
Wellesley College	Wellesley, MA	2,286	\$66,966	\$66,966
Yale University	New Haven, CT	5,532	\$68,950	\$68,950



New College of Florida	Sarasota, FL	861	\$20,395	\$43,423
Trow college of Florida	Caracota, i L	001	Ψ=0,000	Ψ 10, 120